
	 Friends of the Community Library of Castle Shannon

2025 Calendar.  





Date		 	 	 	 Time		 	 Event


Tuesday Feb 4	 	         	             6pm	                           Executive Meeting (Board members only)

(Snow Date: Tuesday February 18)	 7pm	 	 	 General Meeting




Thursday, March 13  + +	              10:30 am – 7:00 pm	       Book Sale*     

Friday, March 14	  	 	 10:30 am – 4:00 pm	 	 *	 	   

Saturday, March 15	                           10:30 am – 3:00 pm	     * Bag day	 	 	 	 	 	          
	 Clean-up                  	 	 *Following Book Sale on Saturday




                                    

Friday, April 11 (set-up)		 	 6pm - 8pm	 	       Flea Market*

Saturday, April 12	 	 	 9am - 2pm	 	           *

April  6-12	 	 	 	 	 	 	 National LIbrary week


Tuesday May 6	 	 	 	 6pm	 	 	 Executive Meeting (Board members  only)

	 	 	 	 	 7pm	 	 	 General Meeting	 	          

                           

Saturday May 31, 2025.   	 	 TBA	 	 	 Community Day.     *	 	 	 	 	 

______________________________________________________________________________________________


Tuesday, August 5	  	 	 6pm	 	 	 Executive Meeting (Board members  only)

	 	 	 	 	 7pm	 	 	 General Meeting




Thursday, September 11   + +	 	 10:30 am - 7:00 pm                Book Sale  * 

Friday, September 12	 	 	 10:30 am – 4:00 pm	            *

Saturday, September 13		 	 10:30 am – 3:00 pm                *Bag Day   *

	 Clean-up                  	 	 *Following Book Sale on Saturday





Tuesday, October 7	 	 	 7 pm	 	 	 Executive Meeting (Board members only)



Friday, October 10 (set-up) 	 	 6pm - 8pm	 	        Flea Market*. 

Saturday, October 11	 	 	 9am - 2pm	 	               *



Sunday, October  19	      	 	 1-3 pm	 	 	    Halloween Parade   *



Tuesday, November 18	 	 	 6pm	 	 	 Executive Meeting (Board members only)

	 	 	 	 	 7pm	 	 	 General Meeting



Saturday Dec 6, 2025	 	 	 TBA         	 	 	 Willow Wonderland.      *




*Volunteers needed for these events

+ +Volunteers are needed for book sale set up a few days before the sale starts.


